

SCC 934/2024

Shreetech Engineering thr

Digvijay Kadam

Vs

Ashok Magdum

Order below Exh.09

Accused is released on PB & SB of Rs. 15000/-

dt.09/01/2025

Miraj

Sd/-

I/c JMFC, Miraj