

ORDER BELOW EXH.16 IN SCC NO.934/2024

Personal attendance is allowed. Therefore, this application for NBW is filed on record.

Miraj.

Date : 19/07/2025.

(Pravin U. Kulkarni)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
[Court No.2] Miraj.